Product Name

Labels

Color Available

Digital Proof

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 50

Coston P $3.78

Production Time Charges
Qty

50 - 299

300 - 599

600 - 999

'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom CIiff Pens

PN98409-CP044

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - One color (For more than one color

need to contact for quote)

Blue, Black
$20(P) (Required)

125 300

$2.98 $2.56

10 Days
Free

Free

Free

600

$2.28

7 Days
$99.00

$195.00

$260.00

1000

$2.03



1000+ Free

Shipping Time Charges
Qty

50 - 299

300 - 599

600 - 999

1000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
$10.00

$20.00
$40.00

$80.00

$450.00
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