



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Cliff Pens



Product Name PN98409-CP044

Labels	1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. 2. Black Ink Available 3. Imprint Color Options Available - One color (For more than one color need to contact for quote)
Color Available	Blue, Black
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	50	125	300	600	1000
Cost on P	\$3.78	\$2.98	\$2.56	\$2.28	\$2.03

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
50 - 299	Free	\$99.00
300 - 599	Free	\$195.00
600 - 999	Free	\$260.00

1000+	Free	\$450.00
--------------	------	----------

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days
50 - 299	\$10.00
300 - 599	\$20.00
600 - 999	\$40.00
1000+	\$80.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET